Model                                                      Key Features                             (1st, Mar, 2023) SDP
GIGABYTE M28U Gaming Monitor
Panel Size (diagonal)- 28" SS IPS, True Resolution- 3840 x 2160 (UHD),
Response Time- 1ms GTG / 2ms MPRT, Refresh Rate- 144Hz/ 120Hz for
Console Game*
Warranty: Limited 3-years
1368500 MMK
AORUS CV27Q Gaming Monitor
Panel Size (diagonal)- 27", True Resolution- 2560x1440 (QHD),
Response Time- 1 ms (MPRT), Refresh Rate- 165Hz, 1500R curved monitor
Warranty: Limited 3-years
1095000 MMK
Model Key Features SDP
AORUS RGB Memory DDR4 16GB (2x8GB) 4400MHz
Memory Size : 16GB Kit (2 x 8GB), Frequency : DDR4-4400 MHz,
Timing : 19-26-26-46(XMP 4400MHz), RGB Fusion 2.0 Supported
280000 MMK
AORUS RGB AIC NVMe SSD 512GB
Interface: PCI-Express 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.3, Total Capacity: 512GB*, Sequential Read
Speed : up to 3480 MB/s*, Sequential Write speed : up to 2100 MB/s*, TRIM & S.M.A.R.T supported,
AES 256-bit Hardware Encryption Self-Encrypting Drive (SED),
Warranty: Limited 5-years
250000 MMK
AORUS RGB AIC NVMe SSD 1TB
Form Factor: PCl Express Card, Interface: PCI-Express 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.3, Total Capacity:
1TB*Sequential Read Speed : up to 3480 MB/s**, Sequential Write speed : up to 3080 MB/s**,
TRIM & S.M.A.R.T supported, AES 256-bit Hardware Encryption Self-Encrypting Drive (SED),
Warranty: Limited 5-years
430000 MMK
AORUS NVMe Gen4 SSD 500GB
Form Factor: M.2 2280, Interface: PCI-Express 4.0 x4, NVMe 1.3, Read : up to 5000 MB/s
Write : up to 2500 MB/s
Warranty: Limited 5-years
200000 MMK
AORUS P1200W 80+ PLATINUM MODULAR
Digital LCD monitor, Fully modular design, 100% Japanese capacitors,
10 years warranty (Adjusted according to different regions)
299$
AORUS P850W 80+ Gold MODULAR
Digital LCD monitor, Fully modular design, 80 PLUS Gold certified: above 90% efficiency at 50% load.
10 years warranty (Adjusted according to different regions)
127$
GAMING MONITOR
AORUS RAM
AORUS SSD
AORUS POWER SUPPLY
Model                                                      Key Features                                 SDP
AORUS WATERFORCE X240
Unique 60x60mm circular full color LCD, video play/ custom text support, RGB FUSION 2.0
synchronization. Adjustable screen orientation can be rotated 330 degrees.
Warranty: Limited 3-years
201$
AORUS WATERFORCE X360
60x60mm circular full color LCD, video play/ custom text support, RGB FUSION 2.0 synchronization.
Adjustable screen orientation can be rotated 330 degrees.
Warranty: Limited 3-years
241$
YGN; Cotact Person- Tar Wai Phyo -09428552744, Htet Htet Moe Lwin -09880903987
Whole Sale ;Zin Aung Kyaw- 09967700039
MDY; Contact Person- Moe Z Htun-09751969000
AORUS Liquid Cooler